

STANTON MANOR

HOTEL & GALLERY RESTAURANT

Stanton Saint Quinten - Nr Chippenham - Wiltshire - SN14 6DQ

Tel: +44 (0) 1666 837552 Fax: +44 (0) 1666 837022

E: reception@stantonmanor.co.uk

www.stantonmanor.co.uk

MR VIJAY JEYARATNAM
31 GRENBECK COURT
30-34 TREBOVIR ROAD
LONDON

SW5 9NL

Room: 19
Invoice: 80047
Booking: 34580
Arrival: 05/Sep/09
Departure: 06/Sep/09
Folio: FOL-1
Agent Order:

Date	Description	Quantity	Amount	Balance
05/Sep/09	DOUBLE/TWIN DB&B	1	160.00	160.00
05/Sep/09	1x Bacardi Single	1	3.00	163.00
05/Sep/09	1x Ginger Beer Bottl	1	1.80	164.80
05/Sep/09	1x San Miguel Pint	1	3.20	168.00
05/Sep/09	1x Bin 18 Bottle	1	15.95	183.95
05/Sep/09	(SP) Wine	1	37.53	221.48
05/Sep/09	1x Fosters Pint	1	3.00	224.48
05/Sep/09	5x Kronenbourg Pint	1	16.00	240.48
05/Sep/09	1x B Whisky Single	1	5.50	245.98
05/Sep/09	1x Bombay Sapphire S	1	3.50	249.48
05/Sep/09	1x Tonic Bottle	1	1.50	250.98
06/Sep/09	DRINKS	1	-33.70	217.28
06/Sep/09	OBSERVER SUNDAY	1	1.95	219.23
06/Sep/09	1x Kronenbourg Pint	1	3.20	222.43
06/Sep/09	1x Fosters Pint	1	3.00	225.43
06/Sep/09	2x Gordons Single	1	6.00	231.43
06/Sep/09	1x B Whisky Single	1	5.50	236.93
06/Sep/09	2x C Whisky Single	1	13.00	249.93
06/Sep/09	2x Tonic Bottle	1	3.00	252.93
06/Sep/09	2x D Whisky Single	1	16.00	268.93
			Balance Due	268.93

	NETT	VAT	GROSS
Zero Rated	1.95	0.00	1.95
Rate 1	232.16	34.82	266.98
Rate 2	0.00	0.00	0.00
Totals	234.11	34.82	268.93

Vat Reg : 826 752 509